

The New York City Council

Legislation Details

File #: M 0457-2011 Version: * Name: Base Station License, Tiffany's Car Service Inc.

Type: Communication Status: Filed

In control: Committee on Transportation

On agenda: 4/28/2011

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Communication from the Taxi & Limousine Commission – Submitting its approval of an application for

a new base station license Tiffany's Car Service Inc., Council District 19, pursuant to Section 19-511

(i), of the administrative code of the city of New York.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/28/2011	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
4/28/2011	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
12/31/2013	*	City Council	Filed (End of Session)	